



**BILL TO:** JARRETT LOGISTICS SYSTEMS 1347 N MAIN STREET ORRVILLE, OH 44667 INVOICE DATE: 01/10/2025 INVOICE #: R71956 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/10/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/06/2025		2150 Bench Road, Three Forks, MT 59752 - 14330 Kinsman Road, Burton, OH 44021			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00

TOTAL	
\$3,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Email: its brokers@goiarrett.com

## **Carrier Rate Agreement**



**Exclusive Use Only** 

Email: jto_broke	alo e gojanota.com			
Phone: (866) 654	4-1106	Pickup Date	1/6/2025	12:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Required Delivery Date	1/10/2025	7:00 AM to 6:30 PM
Effective	01/06/2025			
Carrier	Royal3 Inc	Total Cost	\$3,600.00	
Carrier Phone	630-485-7370		ψ0,000.00	
Contract #	004789018			

## Pickup Number: P/U #: S177151

JLS	Reference#	Shipper	Consignee	Handling Units	Weight	Mode
4789018	BOL#: 4789018, PO: 4526345155	Magris Talc USA, Inc. 2150 Bench Road Three Forks, MT 59752	HEXPOL Burton 14330 Kinsman Road Burton, OH 44021	17	41456	Truckload

Comments: \*\*PLEASE PROVIDE ALL PU#'S AT THE TIME OF PICKUP: S177151 \*\* , Failure by Carrier to fulfill Pick Up or Delivery Instructions may result in a Rate Reduction. Pallet counts must be verified before departure from the shipper. Tracking and Tracing: Carrier shall make available in-transit load location and related delivery status at a minimum of once per day while in transit and preferably twice, once in the morning and once in the afternoon. Failure to do so will result in a rate reduction of \$100.00 for each day there is no update. Breakdowns: Carrier will contact Jarrett Logistics when a breakdown occurs. Failure to communicate breakdown no later than 8:00am of the next business day will result in a \$100.00 rate reduction. A repair invoice must be supplied for all breakdowns or further rates reductions will be applied.

Carrier Rate Confirmation incorporates the agreement between Jarrett and the service provider. Current Terms and Conditions can be found at https://www.gojarrett.com/carrier-terms-conditions and governs the movement of the above-referenced freight.

## FREIGHT BILLS SHOULD BE EMAILED TO: Accounting@gojarrett.com with signed Rate Agreement and signed Bill of Lading as proof of Delivery.

Carrier:	Royal3 Inc	Logistics Provider:	Jarrett Logistics Systems
By:		By:	Justin Lawrence
Title:		Title:	Lead, Carrier Sales
Date:		Date:	01/06/2025
Signature:	Samm Stanopevic	Signature:	Austin A automan

1

Signature:

yasıcı Lawrence

## BILL OF LADING

Non - Negotiable

Order/BL No: S177151 Print Date: 01-03-2025 SHIPPER'S COPY

dividually determined and NOT subject to filed tariffs unless stated in Carrier Contract/Rate Agreement

AGRIStalc

per Signature Walker Page	Driver Signature Novae	Received by
ppof Namo Magris Talc USA, Inc.	Driver	Date
ppor reality	Carrier Name	

All complaints regarding the condition of the shipment must be reported to a representative of Magris Talc USA, Inc. within 10 days of receiving the shipment.

A written description of the damage and photos of the damaged product in the container must be provided. If the bags are visibly damaged under the wrap, photograph the pallet prior to, and after, unwrapping it.

21 1	AGRISta		BILL OF LADING Non - Negotiable		Print SHIP	PER'S COPY	3-2025
cribed below	pjoct to the *CARRIEF , in apparent good or .ading is not subject to ing botwoon the shipp	o any tariffs or class	E AGREEMENT* or the CONTRACT be d line (contents and condition of content sifications whother individually determine	tween the Shipper a s of packages unkno od or filed with any fe	nd Carrier in o own), marked, aderal state re	affect on the date of consigned, and des igulatory agency, ex	shipment, the property stined as shown below copt as specifically
ppor. dross:	Magris Talc US/ 2150 Bench Roi Three Forks,MT 59/52 US - UNITED S	JSA, Inc. Road MT Address: Hexpol Compounding 14330 Kinsman Road Burton,OH 44021 US - UNITED STATES			n Road		
			Carrier:		Eq	uipmont: Dry Van	
a de la			Equipment	#:			-06-2025
			2A	9473	De	livery Date: 01-	-10-2025
			Time in:	8:55	Tir	me out: 9:	35
ott.Champ pal #:	lin@Hexpol.com					erms: FCA Custo	
consigne mer shall r agris Talc gnature of	e without resource not make delivery o USA, Inc Consignor	on the consignor of this shipment w d is susceptible to	s line of Carriage. If the shipment is the consignor shall sign the follow ithout payment of freight and other o odor and moisture. Please do not DIVERTED OR RECONSIGNED W	ving statment: The lawful charges. use forklifts with	ong forks w		SHIPPER
Qty	and the second sec	the second se	ription of Articles, Packages, Ma			NMFC Number Class	
12	PLT50B50	NC60 ISPM CUST	crushed or powdered MPG3T-Nicron 604 Powder / 50LB -15 Pallet / 5 Tie, 10 High / 50 Bag FOMER CODE: F02000200BSP :T12014~69 (12)	/ SPEC 1200 Ba s Per Pallet	g / Brown	90400-2 50	30,000.00
3	PLT40B50	MVPF Black CUST	0 Talc, crushed or powdered MVPRRPG7T-Mistron Vapor R Powder / 50LB / SPEC 1200 Bag / Black ISPM-15 Pallet / 4 Tie, 10 High / 40 Bags Per Pallet CUSTOMER CODE: F02000002BSP Lot #:T12014~56 (3)			90400-2 50	6,000.00
2	PLT40B50	80 Talc, MVPI (Repu Palle CUS	Pelletized RRCA7T-Mistron Vapor R Compac ulpable) / Green ISPM-15 Pallet / 5	ted / 50LB / 102   Tie, 8 High / 40	3ags 3ags Per	90400-2 50	4,000.0
				Total	Net Weight	:	
		10000		Total Gr	oss Weight	t:	40,000.0
	1.	(1	JERNF 6	0	1	DEG	E 1 1 E 456.0

JAN 10 2025

By